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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 1J,1S,2J,2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tomas Palma Alvarado2119
Apollo Gym- VA

15.200 12.600 14.30014.600 13.00012.600 82.300
1 9 1 3 12 7 1 

1 

Nicholas Garcia2156
San Mateo Gymnastics

14.350 12.750 15.00013.750 12.20013.150 81.200
2 8 2 1* 5T 13 2 

2 

Caleb Rodriguez2148
Gym World Central

13.850 12.950 12.90013.250 13.40014.700 81.050
6 4T 7T 16T 1 2 3 

3 

Isaac Xiong2191
5280 Gym North 

12.200 14.100 12.80013.650 13.60014.500 80.850
19 1 3 19 2 1 4 

4 

Brett Miller2147
Gym World Central

13.600 13.000 14.05013.500 11.75013.500 79.400
7T 3 4T 6 4 15T 5T

5T

Justin Murphy2262
Mich. Elite GA

13.200 12.950 13.90013.350 13.35012.650 79.400
10 4T 6 7T 10T 3 5T

5T

Derek Baumfalk2185
Nebraska Gymnastics

13.600 12.250 14.10012.850 12.35013.150 78.300
7T 14 11 5 5T 12 7 

7 

Thomas Brooks2225
Gym Force Gym

13.350 12.400 13.05012.600 12.85013.600 77.850
9 13 15 13T 3 8 8 

8 

Jonah Gorski2269
Michigan Academy

14.050 11.250 13.60012.800 13.20012.750 77.650
4 21 12 11* 8 4 9 

9 

Michael Peluso2228
Harpeth Gymnastics

12.700 13.700 12.50013.050 12.40012.650 77.000
16 2 9T 21 10T 11 10 

10 

Conner Petellin2165
Avant Coeur

12.650 11.750 13.00013.250 13.10013.000 76.750
17 18 7T 15 7 5T 11 

11 

Curtis Gach2287
Gymnastics World 

13.050 12.450 12.85012.700 12.15012.550 75.750
13T 12 14 18 13T 14 12 

12 

Luke Belvedere2247
Champion Gym Texas

12.250 12.100 15.00012.000 11.55012.450 75.350
18 15T 19 1* 16 18 13T

13T

Joshua Jenkins2243
Bart Conner Gym Acad

13.100 12.900 12.15012.450 12.45012.300 75.350
12 6T 16 22 17 9T 13T

13T

Clayton Spencer2220
EVO Gymnastics

14.200 11.600 12.90012.750 11.65012.150 75.250
3 20 13 16T 18 17 15 

15 

Martin Quick2161
USA Flairs

12.000 12.500 13.85013.050 11.75011.900 75.050
20 10T 9T 9T 19 15T 16 

16 

Matthew Leon2234
TAG USA Gym 

13.900 12.100 13.85013.500 11.40010.250 75.000
5 15T 4T 9T 21 20 17 

17 

Dilshan AachchiAppuhamila2143
Eric Will Gym Center

10.700 12.000 13.60012.300 13.10012.700 74.400
21 17 17 11* 9 5T 18 

18 

William Heitland2117
Above The Bar Gym-VA

12.750 12.500 12.60011.950 11.50012.500 73.800
15 10T 20 20 15 19 19 

19 

Solomon Griffin2125
Gymstrada Gym

13.050 12.900 11.95011.600 12.45011.400 73.350
13T 6T 22 23 20 9T 20 

20 

Andrew Karperos2150
International Gym-CA

13.150 11.650 13.90012.150 9.35012.550 72.750
11 19 18 7T 13T 21 21 

21 

Erik-1 Zamora2236
TAG USA Gym 

0.000 0.000 14.2500.000 0.0000.000 14.250
22* 22* 24* 4 22* 22* 22 

22 

Paul-1 Friedman2176
Mile High Gym 

0.000 0.000 13.0500.000 0.0000.000 13.050
22* 22* 24* 13T 22* 22* 23 

23 

John-1 McCarthy2166
Avant Coeur

0.000 0.000 0.00011.850 0.0000.000 11.850
22* 22* 21 24* 22* 22* 24 

24 
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George-1 Depenbusch2258
Fuzion Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.00010.500 0.0000.000 10.500
22* 22* 23 24* 22* 22* 25 

25 
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